
VOC Port Authority
Vessel Performance as on 30-Jun-2025

  Berth Vessel LOA Beam Draft Anch.
Date

Rdy.
Dt.

Berthed
on SA Import/Export I II III Day's

Total Norms MQ/BQ Upto
Dt Balance Sch.Sailing

Dt
Exp.Sailing

Dt

Vessels At
Berth 1

Golden Maple (0302)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

178 28.20 5.80
27-06-
2025
15:24

 
27-06-
2025
21:48

Raja Agencies --- E
1425 /

4
1995 /

4
1860 /

4 5280 1571 28000 16230 11770
15-07-2025

17:33
30-06-2025

16:34

Vessels At
Berth

2 Hoang Anh 03 (0380)
Lime Stones

141 20 7.90
28-06-
2025
09:08

 
30-06-
2025
08:25

Vijay Trading
Company ---

I 202 /
1

1383 /
3

998 /
1

2583 31255 12000 2583 9417 30-06-2025
17:37

29-06-2025
23:00

Vessels At
Berth

3 Fw Mercury (0364)
Lime Stones

200 32.24 13.52
25-06-
2025
13:48

 
30-06-
2025
16:10

Majestic Shipping
And Logistics ---

I 2700 /
3

2300 /
6

2000 /
3

7000 31255 62800 59200 3600 02-07-2025
16:23

30-06-2025
05:00

Vessels
Sailed

3 Hai Phuong Star
(0354) Urea

176 29.40 9.40
25-06-
2025
10:15

 
25-06-
2025
10:15

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt Ltd ---

I / 0 / 0 / 0 0 6000 29035.29 29035 0.29 30-06-2025
06:23

30-06-2025
07:14

Vessels At
Berth 4

Fairchem Pinnacle
(0386) Sulphuric
Acid

159 27.40 10.10
30-06-
2025
20:12

 
30-06-
2025
20:12

J.M.Baxi Marine
Services P Ltd ---
Stevedore Not
Required

I / 0 / 0
2893 /

1 2893 5481 22000 2893 19107
04-07-2025

20:31
02-07-2025

18:00

Vessels At
Berth

5 Ocean Brave (0672)
Ballast

31 11.40 3.50
27-09-
2023
17:17

 
23-08-
2023
17:15

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0 02-09-2023
18:00

02-09-2023
18:00

Vessels At
Berth 6

Bbc Dubai (0348)
Wind Mill Blade And
Accessories

149 23 8.20
28-06-
2025
01:18

 
30-06-
2025
18:20

Ntc Logistics India
(P) Ltd --- Pearl
Shipping &
Chartering

E / 0 23 / 2
228 /

2 251 631 1370 458 912
02-07-2025

22:26
02-07-2025

10:00

Vessels At
Berth

7 Courtesy K (0381)
Salt In Bulk

179 28 9.82
28-06-
2025
13:24

 
30-06-
2025
14:06

Aspinwall Co Ltd. ---
Aspinwall Co Ltd.

I / / / 4954 7418 29150 4954 24196 04-07-2025
12:24

30-06-2025
22:00

Vessels
Sailed 7

Kiana (0369) Coal
For Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

189 31 6.20
25-06-
2025
01:20

 
27-06-
2025
18:30

Vijay Trading
Company --- Vijay
Trading Company

E / / / 0 15000 45000 45000 0
01-07-2025

15:41
30-06-2025

08:30

Vessels At
Berth

8 He Yuan Shun 89
(0388) Container

168 25.30 7.50
30-06-
2025
02:36

 
30-06-
2025
12:06

Sea Consortium
Shipping (India) Pvt
---

B 20830
/ 1042

/ / 20830 3000 14000 20830 -6830 02-07-2025
04:49

01-07-2025
23:00

Vessels
Sailed 8

Msc Patnaree Iii
(0337) Container 208 32.24 11

29-06-
2025
18:12

 
29-06-
2025
18:12

Msc Mediterranean-
A/C Msc Agency In --
- Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

B
11554
/ 578 / / 11554 3000 10000 39840 -29840

30-06-2025
23:17

30-06-2025
12:04

Vessels At
Berth 9

Msc Makoto Ii (0382)
Container 176 27.40 11

01-07-
2025
01:42

 
01-07-
2025
01:42

Msc Mediterranean-
A/C Msc Agency In --
- Dakshin Bharat
Gateway Terminal

B / 0 / 0 / 0 6437 3000 10000 6437 3563
02-07-2025

06:47
30-06-2025

20:00

Vessels
Sailed

9 Ssl Kaveri (0383)
Container

200 32.20 10
30-06-
2025
10:12

 
30-06-
2025
10:12

Unifeeder Agencies
India Pvt Ltd., ---
Tuticorin Intl
Container Terminal
P

B / 0 / 0 / 0 11954 3000 12000 11954 46 01-07-2025
21:06

30-06-2025
22:17

Vessels At
Berth 10(SBI)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      



Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Mutha Opal (0366)
Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

77 21.34 1.30
26-06-
2025
09:55

 
26-06-
2025
09:55

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E 25 / 1 37 / 1 71 / 1 133 1571 4500 1476 3024 29-06-2025
06:39

30-06-2025
14:00

Vessels At
Berth 11(CBW)

Sonwa Princess
(0367) Ballast 28 8.60 2.80

26-06-
2025
10:20

 
26-06-
2025
10:20

Mohan Mutha
Exports Private
Limited ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
30-06-2025

14:00
30-06-2025

14:00

Vessels
Sailed

11(CBW) Sky Runner (0370)
Caustic Soda Lye

121 20.40 4.80
25-06-
2025
20:06

 
28-06-
2025
16:45

Atlantic Global
Shipping Pvt Ltd ---
Stevedore Not
Required

E 1000 /
1

651 /
1

/ 0 1651 4093 12000 12000 0 01-07-2025
15:06

01-07-2025
05:55

Vessels
Sailed 13(NCBI)

Star Nasia (0347)
Coal For Thermal
Power Plants

229 32.26 14
23-06-
2025
19:54

 
26-06-
2025
12:55

Gac Shipping(India)
Pvt. Ltd. --- M/S.
Neyveli Lignite
Corporation Lt

I 2500 /
2

200 /
1

/ 0 2700 15000 75900 75900 0 01-07-2025
14:21

30-06-2025
20:31

Vessels At
Berth 12(NCBII)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII)

Shree Prakash (0981)
Ballast 51 10 1.50

12-12-
2024
09:00

 
12-12-
2024
09:00

Snow Shipping ---
Stevedore Not
Required

B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
15-11-2024

18:00
15-11-2024

18:00

Vessels At
Berth 18(NCBIII)

Dsi Polaris (0371)
Coal For Other Than
Thermal Power
Plants

200 32.25 13.12
26-06-
2025
10:48

 
29-06-
2025
05:54

M/S Ben Line
Agencies (India) Pvt
L --- Jsw Tuticorin
Mp Terminal P Ltd
(Tm

B
9094 /

2
7591 /

2
8315 /

2 25000 15000 58350 55600 2750
03-07-2025

03:15
28-06-2025

06:00

Vessels
Sailed 14(CJI)

Marine Fortune I
(0360) Coal For
Thermal Power
Plants

225 32.20 13.52
26-06-
2025
04:35

 
26-06-
2025
04:35

Seaport Shipping Pvt
Ltd. --- Stevedore
Not Required

I 455 /
1

/ 0 / 0 455 15000 71245 71245 0 30-06-2025
22:34

30-06-2025
14:32

Vessels At
Berth 15(OJ)           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth 16(CJII)

Ssl Mumbai (0368)
Ballast 194 28 7

25-06-
2025
16:30

 
25-06-
2025
16:30

Unifeeder Agencies
India Pvt Ltd., --- E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0

10-07-2025
06:00

10-07-2025
06:00

Vessels At
Berth

17(EARM)

Mutha Sapphire
(0343) Construction
Materials-Stone
Rough

92 27.50 1
25-06-
2025
22:30

 
27-06-
2025
14:20

Psts Shipping
Services --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0 1571 7550 340 7210 02-07-2025
09:40

30-06-2025
22:00

Vessels At
Berth 17(EARM)

Mutha Jade (0344)
Ballast 31 8.60 3.20

25-06-
2025
22:30

 
27-06-
2025
14:35

Psts Shipping
Services --- Ama
Logistics Pvt Ltd

E / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
30-06-2025

13:19
30-06-2025

13:19

Vessels At
Berth FJ

Ocean Poise (1024)
Ballast 31 11 3.50

23-11-
2024
11:45

 
23-11-
2024
11:45

Snow Shipping --- B / 0 / 0 / 0 0   0 0 0
04-12-2024

18:00
04-12-2024

18:00

Vessels At
Berth

LSJ           ---   / 0 / 0 / 0 0     0      

Vessels At
Berth

ZBB Niumath (0146)
General Cargo

46 7.80  
28-06-
2025
17:00

 
28-06-
2025
17:00

Finesse Shipping
Lines Pvt Ltd --- Mag
Star Shipping
Services

E 30 / 1 15 / 1 10 / 1 55 1500 400 95 305 28-06-2025
23:24

09-07-2025
05:00

Vessels At
Berth ZBB

Sea Angel (0147)
General Cargo 43 8  

29-06-
2025
17:00

 
29-06-
2025
17:00

Hari & Co --- Hari &
Co B 50 / 1 50 / 1 40 / 1 140 1500 300 140 160

29-06-2025
21:48

30-06-2025
18:00

Day's Total Tonnage : 103,870 MT Zone A : 103,675 MT Zone B : 195 MT


